9/12/23, 4:25 PM Order History

Your Account

Shop by Search for anything — title, author, series, topic, isbn, etc. ...

Department

or, for more options, use our Advanced Search

Status: Order received.
Return to Order History

Date Received: 09/12/2023 Customer #: 1002573
School: NORTHWOOD ELEM SCHOOL PO #:n/a

Contact Name: Allison Bauer Invoice #: Pending
List Name: Fall Order 2023

Ship To: ATTN: Allison Bauer
NORTHWOOD ELEM SCHOOL
10200 WOOTEN RD
ROSWELL, GA 30076

Bill To: ATTN:
NORTHWOOD ELEM SCHOOL
10200 WOOTEN RD
ROSWELL, GA 30076

Add Titles From Another List To This Order (optional)

To create a new list of alternate selections, start here, or ...
Select an existing list to add to this order: -- No List Selected -- v
Ineligible lists are disabled with a brief explanation.

Add To Order

For other questions about this order:
Contact your dedicated Customer Service Representative, Miguel Munoz, by email, or call 888.511.5114 x48032 (708.884.8032)

Available Titles

| Order History

| seeren ]

Follett No. Title Author Yr
Books

2390RA9 ASH AND PIKACHU'S ADVENTURES LEPERA, ST 23
1795EZ5 BEAK & ALLY. #2,BEDTIME JITTERS FEUTI, NOR 22
2971JB1 BEAK & ALLY. #3,THE BIG STORM FEUTI, NOR 22
2665WA4 BEAK & ALLY. #4,SNOW BIRDS FEUTI, NOR 23
1883MV7 BIG NATE BEWARE OF LOW-FLYING CORN MUFFINS PEIRCE, LI 22
2739VAQ BIG NATE NAILED IT! PEIRCE, LI 23
1684TE6 BIG NATE. BLOW THE ROOF OFF! PEIRCE, LI 20
1075LD3 BIRD & SQUIRREL ON FIRE BURKS, JAM 17
1524VU4 CAMP MILLER, KA 19
1227PP5 CLICK MILLER, KA 19
2881JB2 DORKS IN NEW YORK! GUTMAN, DA 23
2881GB0 FOX HAS APROBLEM TABOR, COR 23
1765ZD1 HILO. BOOK 7,GINA, THE GIRL WHO BROKE THE WORLD WINICK, JU 21
1956PU8 HILO. BOOK 8,GINAAND THE BIG SECRET WINICK, JU 22
2541CA8 HILO. BOOK 9,GINAAND THE LAST CITY ON EARTH WINICK, JU 23
1051UN4 HOW TO CATCH A MERMAID WALLACE, A 18
2281ZCX | SURVIVED THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION, 1776 BALL, GEOR 23
1627ZX1 MAGIC TREE HOUSE. 3, MUMMIES IN THE MORNING, THE GRAPHIC NOVE LAIRD, JEN 22
2468DB4 MAGIC TREE HOUSE. 5,NIGHT OF THE NINJAS LAIRD, JEN 23
2709YA6 MISS BANKS PULLS LOTS OF PRANKS GUTMAN, DA 23
2379QB6 PIZZA AND TACO. 6,DARE TO BE SCARED! SHASKAN, S 23
1824PX9 POKEMON JOURNEYS THE SERIES. MYSTERY OF THE MISSING FOOD BARBO, MAR 22
2022SB5 THE BAD GUYS IN LET THE GAMES BEGIN! BLABEY, AA 23
1756KV0 THE BAD GUYS IN OPEN WIDE AND SAY ARRRGH! BLABEY, AA 22
1825HX7 THE BAD GUYS IN THE OTHERS?! BLABEY, AA 22
1735QZX THE BIG ADVENTURES OF BABYMOUSE. 1,0ONCE UPON A MESSY WHISKER HOLM, JENN 22
2201QB2 THE FIRST CAT IN SPACE ATE PIZZA. BOOK ONE BARNETT, M 22
1468YS2 THE SECRET ROOM BRODY, JES 19
2881HB8 UNCLE FRED IS A KNUCKLEHEAD! GUTMAN, DA 23
A486015 [Set/Series] MERMAID SCHOOL (4 of 4 titles)
1645CH1 MERMAID SCHOOL COURTENAY, 20
1645GHO READY, STEADY, SWIM! COURTENAY, 20
1809QN5 SECRETS OF THE PALACE COURTENAY, 21
1645DH9 THE CLAMSHELL SHOW COURTENAY, 20
BIG: Big Books DVD: Digital Video Disc PAP: Paperback

BLU: Blu-ray EBK: eBook PLA: Playaway

BPK: Backpack EBR: Fixed Term eBook PLL: Playaway Launchpad

BRD: Board Books FBG: FollettBound Glued PLV: Playaway View

CAS: Audio Cassette FBS: FollettBound Sewn RAL: Read-Along
CD: Compact Disc FCL: Follett Classroom Library RLI: Renaissance Learning, Inc.

CDR: CD-ROM HRD: Publisher's Hardcover SAC: Super Audio CD

DBS: Educational Database IBK: Interactive Book SPC: Specialty Item

DCC: Digital Camcorder KIT: Maker Kit SPR: Spiral Bound

DDA: Digital Audiobook LRN: Learning System SUB: TitleEZ Subscription

https://www.titlewave.com/orderstatus?&orders_page=1&view=detail&shipment=132428924&shipment_n=

Bnd/Fmt

FBG
FBS

FBG
HRD
FBG
FBG
FBG
HRD
FBG
FBG
FBG
FBS

HRD
HRD
HRD
HRD
FBG
FBS

FBS

FBS

HRD
FBG
FBG
FBG
FBG
FBG
FBG
FBS

FBG

FBS
FBG
FBS
FBS

0Os:
POS:
NYP:
DNE:
DSB:

OP:
POSI:
DO:
MIN:

| Saved Lists

(Log Out)

33 items, $554.18
Current List

30 Wanted Titles (Qty. 33): $554.18
DNE:

;.‘ 1at
/_/

n/a

30 Available Titles (Qty. 33): $554.18
Book Cataloging & Processing: TBD
Audiovisual Cataloging & Processing: TBD
TOTAL FOR THIS SHIPMENT: §$ 554.18

RL

47
29
24
27
3.8
3.6
28
21
3.2
28
2.8
0.7
3.7

29
23
3.6
24
22
3.3
14
29
26
3.9
3.5
27
4.3
34
4.0

35
4.0
3.7

IL

3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
K-3
3-6
3-6
3-6
K-3
3-6
K-3
K-3
3-6
K-3
K-3
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
K-3
3-6

K-3
K-3
K-3
K-3
K-3

Qty

Price

18.57
16.34
17.17
12.34
19.69
20.53
19.69
18.50
20.53
20.53
17.17
14.66
16.99
16.99
16.99
10.58
19.47
18.01
18.01
15.50
12.99
14.66
156.50
156.50
15.50
20.53
21.49
14.85
156.50

14.85
14.85
14.85
14.85

30 Available Titles (Qty. 33):
Book Cataloging & Processing:
Audiovisual Cataloging & Processing:
TOTAL FOR THIS SHIPMENT:

Out of Stock
Publisher Out of Stock

Not Yet Published

DNE Met, Title Dropped

GRAND ORDER TOTAL: $554.18

Ext

18.57
16.34
17.17
12.34
19.69
20.53
19.69
18.50
20.53
20.53
17.17
14.66
16.99
16.99
16.99
10.58
19.47
18.01
18.01
15.50
12.99
14.66
15.50
156.50
156.50
20.53
21.49
14.85
156.50

59.40

$554.18
TBD
TBD
$554.18

Dropped Per Your Request for Specific
Bindings

Out of Print

Publisher Out of Stock Indefinitely

Direct Order

More Information Needed

12


https://www.titlewave.com/list/new
mailto:customerservice@follettlearning.com
https://www.titlewave.com/logout
https://www.titlewave.com/
https://www.titlewave.com/user/profile
https://www.titlewave.com/orderstatus
https://www.titlewave.com/list/profile
https://www.titlewave.com/colldev
https://www.titlewave.com/
https://www.titlewave.com/list?listid=189021230

9/12/23, 4:25 PM Order History

DDL.: Digital Download MIS: Miscellaneous USB: USB Flash Drive
DUA: DualDisc (CD/DVD) MOV: Toy/Movable VHS: VHS videocassette
DVA: DVD Audio MP3: MP3-CD

» Return to Order History

Get help using Titlewave — searching, working with lists, or analyzing your entire collection:
Contact our Titlewave Support Specialists by email, or call 888.511.5114 (708.884.5051)

Questions about an existing order, a shipment or invoice, or processing returns:
Contact your dedicated Customer Service Representative, Miguel Munoz, by email, or call 888.511.5114 x48032 (708.884.8032)

Find out more about our products or learn more about how Follett can help you and your school:
Contact your dedicated Sales Consultant, Nelson Boronat, by email, or call 888.511.5114 x46377
Copyright © 2023 Follett Content Solutions, LLC — 1340 Ridgeview Drive — McHenry, lllinois 60050
Phone: 888.511.5114 (708.884.5000)
Terms of Use | Privacy Policy | Cookie List
Let us know how we're doing.

https://www.tittewave.com/orderstatus?&orders_page=1&view=detail&shipment=132428924&shipment_n=

2/2


mailto:sss@follettlearning.com
mailto:customerservice@follettlearning.com
mailto:nboronat@follettlearning.com
https://www.follettlearning.com/policy/terms-of-use
https://www.follettlearning.com/policy/privacy-policy-fss
https://www.titlewave.com/main/cookies

