Your Account

Order History

Saved Lists



Shop by

Department

Search for anything — title, author, series, topic, isbn, etc. ...

Search

33 items. \$554.18

Current List

Status: Order received.

> Return to Order History

Date Received: 09/12/2023 School: NORTHWOOD ELEM SCHOOL Contact Name: Allison Bauer List Name: Fall Order 2023

Customer #: 1002573 PO #: n/a Invoice #: Pending

or, for more options, use our Advanced Search

30 Wanted Titles (Qty. 33): \$ 554.18

30 Available Titles (Qty. 33): \$ 554.18 Book Cataloging & Processing: Audiovisual Cataloging & Processing: TOTAL FOR THIS SHIPMENT: TBD TRD

GRAND ORDER TOTAL: \$554.18

Ship To: ATTN: Allison Bauer NORTHWOOD ELEM SCHOOL 10200 WOOTEN RD ROSWELL, GA 30076

Bill To: ATTN: NORTHWOOD ELEM SCHOOL 10200 WOOTEN RD ROSWELL, GA 30076

Add Titles From Another List To This Order (optional)

To create a new list of alternate selections, start here, or .

Select an existing list to add to this order: -- No List Selected --

Ineligible lists are disabled with a brief explanation.

Add To Order

For other questions about this order:
Contact your dedicated Customer Service Representative, Miguel Munoz, by email, or call 888.511.5114 x48032 (708.884.8032)

V

Available Titles

Follett No.	Title	Author	Yr	Bnd/Fmt	RL	IL	Qty	Price	Ext
Books									
2390RA9	ASH AND PIKACHU'S ADVENTURES	LEPERA, ST	23	FBG	4.7	3-6	1	18.57	18.57
1795EZ5	BEAK & ALLY. #2,BEDTIME JITTERS	FEUTI, NOR	22	FBS	2.9	3-6	1	16.34	16.34
2971JB1	BEAK & ALLY. #3,THE BIG STORM	FEUTI, NOR	22	FBG	2.4	3-6	1	17.17	17.17
2665WA4	BEAK & ALLY. #4,SNOW BIRDS	FEUTI, NOR	23	HRD	2.7	3-6	1	12.34	12.34
1883MV7	BIG NATE BEWARE OF LOW-FLYING CORN MUFFINS	PEIRCE, LI	22	FBG	3.8	3-6	1	19.69	19.69
2739VA0	BIG NATE NAILED IT!	PEIRCE, LI	23	FBG	3.6	3-6	1	20.53	20.53
1684TE6	BIG NATE. BLOW THE ROOF OFF!	PEIRCE, LI	20	FBG	2.8	3-6	1	19.69	19.69
1075LD3	BIRD & SQUIRREL ON FIRE	BURKS, JAM	17	HRD	2.1	3-6	1	18.50	18.50
1524VU4	CAMP	MILLER, KA	19	FBG	3.2	3-6	1	20.53	20.53
1227PP5	CLICK	MILLER, KA	19	FBG	2.8	3-6	1	20.53	20.53
2881JB2	DORKS IN NEW YORK!	GUTMAN, DA	23	FBG	2.8	3-6	1	17.17	17.17
2881GB0	FOX HAS A PROBLEM	TABOR, COR	23	FBS	0.7	K-3	1	14.66	14.66
1765ZD1	HILO. BOOK 7,GINA, THE GIRL WHO BROKE THE WORLD	WINICK, JU	21	HRD	3.7	3-6	1	16.99	16.99
1956PU8	HILO. BOOK 8,GINA AND THE BIG SECRET	WINICK, JU	22	HRD		3-6	1	16.99	16.99
2541CA8	HILO. BOOK 9,GINA AND THE LAST CITY ON EARTH	WINICK, JU	23	HRD	2.9	3-6	1	16.99	16.99
1051UN4	HOW TO CATCH A MERMAID	WALLACE, A	18	HRD	2.3	K-3	1	10.58	10.58
2281ZCX	I SURVIVED THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION, 1776	BALL, GEOR	23	FBG	3.6	3-6	1	19.47	19.47
1627ZX1	MAGIC TREE HOUSE. 3, MUMMIES IN THE MORNING, THE GRAPHIC NOVE	LAIRD, JEN	22	FBS	2.4	K-3	1	18.01	18.01
2468DB4	MAGIC TREE HOUSE. 5,NIGHT OF THE NINJAS	LAIRD, JEN	23	FBS	2.2	K-3	1	18.01	18.01
2709YA6	MISS BANKS PULLS LOTS OF PRANKS	GUTMAN, DA	23	FBS	3.3	3-6	1	15.50	15.50
2379QB6	PIZZA AND TACO. 6,DARE TO BE SCARED!	SHASKAN, S	23	HRD	1.4	K-3	1	12.99	12.99
1824PX9	POKEMON JOURNEYS THE SERIES. MYSTERY OF THE MISSING FOOD	BARBO, MAR	22	FBG	2.9	K-3	1	14.66	14.66
2022SB5	THE BAD GUYS IN LET THE GAMES BEGIN!	BLABEY, AA	23	FBG	2.6	3-6	1	15.50	15.50
1756KV0	THE BAD GUYS IN OPEN WIDE AND SAY ARRRGH!	BLABEY, AA	22	FBG	3.9	3-6	1	15.50	15.50
1825HX7	THE BAD GUYS IN THE OTHERS?!	BLABEY, AA	22	FBG	3.5	3-6	1	15.50	15.50
1735QZX	THE BIG ADVENTURES OF BABYMOUSE. 1,ONCE UPON A MESSY WHISKER	HOLM, JENN	22	FBG	2.7	3-6	1	20.53	20.53
2201QB2	THE FIRST CAT IN SPACE ATE PIZZA. BOOK ONE	BARNETT, M	22	FBG	4.3	3-6	1	21.49	21.49
1468YS2	THE SECRET ROOM	BRODY, JES	19	FBS	3.4	K-3	1	14.85	14.85
2881HB8	UNCLE FRED IS A KNUCKLEHEAD!	GUTMAN, DA	23	FBG	4.0	3-6	1	15.50	15.50
A486015	[Set/Series] MERMAID SCHOOL	(4 of 4 titles)				K-3			59.40
1645CH1	MERMAID SCHOOL	COURTENAY,	20	FBS	3.5	K-3	1	14.85	
1645GH0	READY, STEADY, SWIM!	COURTENAY,	20	FBG	4.0	K-3	1	14.85	
1809QN5	SECRETS OF THE PALACE	COURTENAY,	21	FBS	3.7	K-3	1	14.85	
1645DH9	THE CLAMSHELL SHOW	COURTENAY,	20	FBS		K-3	1	14.85	

BIG: Big Books BLU: Blu-ray BPK: Backpack BRD: Board Books CAS: Audio Cassette CD: Compact Disc CDR: CD-ROM DBS: Educational Database DCC: Digital Camcorder DDA: Digital Audiobook

DVD: Digital Video Disc EBK: eBook EBR: Fixed Term eBook FBG: FollettBound Glued FBS: FollettBound Sewn FCL: Follett Classroom Library HRD: Publisher's Hardcover IBK: Interactive Book
KIT: Maker Kit
LRN: Learning System

PAP: Paperback PAP: Paperback
PLA: Playaway
PLL: Playaway Launchpad
PLV: Playaway View
RAL: Read-Along
RLI: Renaissance Learning, Inc.
SAC: Super Audio CD

SPC: Specialty Item SPR: Spiral Bound SUB: TitleEZ Subscription

30 Available Titles (Qty. 33): \$ 554.18 Book Cataloging & Processing: Audiovisual Cataloging & Processing: TOTAL FOR THIS SHIPMENT: \$ 554.18

OS: Out of Stock
POS: Publisher Out of Stock
NYP: Not Yet Published
DNE: DNE Met, Title Dropped
DSB: Dropped Per Your Request for Specific
Bindings
OP: Out of Print
POSI: Publisher Out of Stock Indefinitely

POSI: Publisher Out of Stock Indefinitely DO: Direct Order MIN: More Information Needed

9/12/23, 4:25 PM

DDL: Digital Download DUA: DualDisc (CD/DVD) DVA: DVD Audio

MIS: Miscellaneous MOV: Toy/Movable MP3: MP3-CD Order History

USB: USB Flash Drive VHS: VHS videocassette

> Return to Order History

Get help using Titlewave — searching, working with lists, or analyzing your entire collection:

Contact our Titlewave Support Specialists by email, or call 888.511.5114 (708.884.5051)

Questions about an existing order, a shipment or invoice, or processing returns:

Contact your dedicated Customer Service Representative, Miguel Munoz, by email, or call 888.511.5114 x48032 (708.884.8032)

Find out more about our products or learn more about how Follett can help you and your school:

Contact your dedicated Sales Consultant, Nelson Boronat, by email, or call 888.511.5114 x46377

Copyright © 2023 Follett Content Solutions, LLC — 1340 Ridgeview Drive — McHenry, Illinois 60050
Phone: 888.511.5114 (708.884.5000)
Terms of Use | Privacy Policy | Cookie List

Let us know how we're doing.